PANGUITCH SENIOR CENTER
FEBRUARY 2018 MENU
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Tues. Jan 6 Wed. Jan 7 Thurs. Jan 8
Fish Stuffed Peppers French Dip
Potato wedges w/Meat and Rice w/ Au jus
Peas Vegetables California Blend
Salad Bar Salad Macaroni Salad
Pears Tropical Fruit Peaches
Chocolate Chip Cookie Vanilla Cake Brownie
Tues. Jan 13 Wed. Jan 14 Thurs. Jan 15
Taco Salad Pork chops Chicken Fettuccine

Hamburger, Beans,Tomatoes

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

w/ Alfredo Sauce

Onions and Olives

Mixed Vegetables

Green Beans

Jello Salad

Salad Bar/ Roll

Caesar Salad

Mandarine oranges Applesauce Fruit Cocktail
Cinnamon Rolls Apple Crisp Pineapple Cake

Tues. Jan 20 Wed. Jan 21 Thurs. Jan 22
Hot Hamburger Chicken Strips Cheesy Potato Soup
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Tater Tots Dinner Roll
Vegetable Veggies Corn
Salad Bar/White Roll Pea Salad Salad w/ Ham & Egg
Pineapple Mixed Fruit Peaches
Chocolate Cake Peanut Butter Cookie Cherry Cobbler

Tues. Jan 27 Wed. Jan 28 Thurs. Jan 29
Chef Salad Meat Loaf Pork Enchilladas

Ham, Turkey, Egg, Cheese

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Rice and Black Beans

Tomatoes, Peas and Bacon

Italian Vegetables

Corn

Beets

Salad

Salad Bar

Peaches

Mandarin Oranges

Pears

Shortbread Bar Cookies

Peach Cobbler

Blueberry Cheesecake Bars

Please call for reservations before 10:00 A.M. 676-2281

60 and over $4.00 under 60 $10.00

All meals include bread & milk




